
Birralee Bunyip Cub Pack - Term 2 Program – 2014  
 

 

Thursday,  1 May 
 
 

 
 

Welcome back – Kub Kar Design 
Raksha / White six 

   Thursday, 8 May 
 

 
 

 
Boomerang Badge Work - Knots 

(Please bring your yellow book!!!) 
Akela / Grey six   

Thursday, 15 May 
 

 
 

Kub Kar – cut and sand 
Parent Helpers needed 

Raksha / Red six  

Sunday, 18 May 
 

 
Birralee Scouting the Boundary JoTT 

Kama Nature Park 
Details to follow 

Thursday,  22 May 
 

 
 

Games on the oval 
(Please bring a torch & warm jacket) 

Akela / White six 

Thursday, 29 May 

 
Kub Kar –  cut and sand, paint 

 Parent Helpers needed 
Raksha / Grey six   

   Thursday, 5 June 

 
 

Boomerang Badge Work – International night 
(Please bring your yellow book!!!) 

Akela / Red six   

Thursday, 12 June 

 

 
 

Kub Kar – Paint, wheels, weigh in 
Raksha / White six 

  Thursday, 19 June 

  
 

Boomerang Badge Work – Science  night 
(Please bring your yellow book!!!) 

Heather & Jess / Grey  six   

Saturday/Sunday 21-22 June 
 

 
 

Bike Hike / Sleep over in the Hall 
Combine Cub Packs (Yowie & Bunyip) 

Details to follow – Baloo & Akela 
 

Thursday, 26 June 
 

 
 

  Kub Kar Olympics 
Harrison School Gym 

Combine Cub Packs (Wells Station) 
TBA 

  Thursday,  3 July 
 

 
 

 Boomerang Badge Work – First Aid 
(Please bring your yellow book!!!) 

Raksha / Red  six 

Saturday, 19 July 

 
 

 Birralee Group Activity 
Matinee Show 

Details to follow 

 
Leaders Contact Details - Bunyip Pack 

 

Akela (Murray) – 0400 747 052,     Raksha (Jane) – 0430 423 255   
  

Jess & Heather – Youth helpers (venturers)  

Meeting times    6:30 pm - 8.00 pm 
please arrive before 6:30pm. 

Every Thursday 

 
Don’t forget:- 
        ∙    your scarf      ∙    yellow book 
        ∙    note pad        ∙    pen/pencil 
        ∙    band aids 


